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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Joo391
Airborne

9.225 8.800 9.3759.625 37.025
3 10 1 1T 1 

1 

Nathalia Jacinto390
Airborne

9.000 9.225 9.3759.150 36.750
8 5 7 1T 2T

2T

Hannah Wang339
West Coast

9.125 9.175 9.0759.375 36.750
6 6T 3 8 2T

2T

Anna Stubbington392
Diablo

9.325 9.650 9.3758.375 36.725
1T 1 12 1T 4 

4 

Presley Cash342
West Coast

9.325 8.525 9.3759.425 36.650
1T 14 2 1T 5 

5 

Kadence DiLaura328
USA Sports Gilroy

8.600 9.175 9.3509.225 36.350
15 6T 4 5 6 

6 

Sophia Sullas397
Diablo

9.050 9.450 9.2258.600 36.325
7 2 10 6T 7 

7 

Maranatha Casiano356
CSC Race

9.200 8.725 8.9509.200 36.075
4 12 5 9 8 

8 

Skyla Spraggins312
TEC

8.750 9.325 8.7259.175 35.975
13 3 6 11 9 

9 

Natalie Masarova377
Peninsula

9.175 9.050 8.9258.650 35.800
5 9 9 10 10 

10 

Kaylee Gallagher380
Gold Star

8.950 9.250 8.6758.700 35.575
9 4 8 12T 11 

11 

Carmel Schwartz322
Twisters

8.850 8.775 9.2258.425 35.275
10T 11 11 6T 12 

12 

Claire Burke325
USA Sports Gilroy

8.825 9.100 8.6758.350 34.950
12 8 13 12T 13 

13 

Zaila Vazquez385
Gold Star

8.850 8.575 8.5007.400 33.325
10T 13 15 15 14 

14 

Ella Brown333
V-Force

8.625 7.675 8.6758.000 32.975
14 15 14 12T 15 

15 
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